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Monday, December 6ty AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m,
9.30a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotions: Rev. Father Bennett
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: On _ BeingGood Parents, by Marie Griffin; Country
Doctor; The Golden Bush (NZBS);
Good Housekeeping, with Ruth Sherer(NZBS)
2. Op.m. Evergreens of Music
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Symphony No. 2 in A Boyce
Harpsichord Concerto in G AulettaViolin Sonata No, 2 in A, Op. 12

Beethoven
$.30 Melody for Two: Doris Day and
Hazel Scott
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 At the Keyboard
4.30 Melody Time6. 0 Comedy Corner
6.15 Children’s session: Terrible Tales
of Peter Puffington (final episode)
5.45 Light Orchestras Entertain6. 0 Market Reports
In Strict Tempo7.15 The Christmas Rush; The City’s
preparations

fOr any
holiday season

7.30 The Keysters: Nancy Harrie and
Johnny Thomson on Two Pianos

(Studio)
7.45 String Serenade (VOA)8. 0 Grand Opera
8.30 Radio Roadhouse: Barry Linehanand Noeline Pritchard with Mervyn
Smith, Syd Jackson and the Music of
Crombie Murdoch. Compered by AtholCoats (NZBS)
9.15 The Peaceful Uses of Atomic
Energy (for details see 2YA)
9.45 The Wayne King Show
10.15 Elephant Walk
410.30 American Variety Artists
11.20 Close down

1YG seoAUCKLAND, .,
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
+ Ballet Music
The Ballet Theatre Orchestra
Les Svyiphides Chopin-Britten
The National Symphony Orchestra of
England
Excerpts from the pee 8 agen: alla
London Symphony Orchestra
Les Patineurs Meyerbeer-Lambert
8. 0
Reporte
of an
be
a ryAye anity, by R. T. Robertson’ (NZB

8.29 Gina Bachauer (piano)Music by Bach, Scarlatti and Liszt
9. 0 Schubert
Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
The Mannes-Gimpel-Silva Trio
Nocturne in E Flat, Op. 148
9.30 Personal Portraits: Rt. Hon. R. A.Butler, M.P., by William Clark, ForeignEditor of the London Observer (BBC)
.oF be rpenes from 1YA tomorrow atp.m9.44 Excerpts from Don

al ataonizetti
40.14 Mozart
Szymon Goldberg (violin) and the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra
Coneerto in D, K.218
London Mozart Players
Symphony No. 40 in G Minor, K.55071.0 Close down

TYD sasdXUCKLANR, ..
5. Op.m. The Melachrino Orchestra6.15 Just For You
5.30 Hit Memories6. 0 £Star Time: The slate as6.15 Merry Melodies
6.46 Destiny B7.0 #£=Palace of Varieties (BBC)
7.30 The Gardening Expert (R.
sani re8. 0 Mode Moderne
8.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)9.0 . Scrap Book
9.30 Dancing te 3 Boyd Rae-burn’s Orchestra (VOA
9.45 Oscar Peterson ( ata)10. O District Weather Yorecast
Close down

IXN HANGAR,7. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9..0 Women’s News from Town
9.30 Morning’ Variety
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Romance of the Pacific
10.30 Frenchman’s Creek
10.45 Kaikohe Corner
41. 0 Christmas Shopping
11.15 Close down
5.30 p.m. Christmas Crackers
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 All Star Bill
Modern Marvels
"Song Parade
Fabian of the Yard

30 Outstanding News StoriesRecent Releases
Northland Livestock Report
Farming for Profit
Whangarei Girls’ High School Choir
O Lovely Peace HandelBlue Danube Waltz Strauss
Marianina
Coming Thro’ the Rye Trad.
The Little Road to Bethlehem Head

(Studio)
8.30 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Variations on a Theme of Frank Bridge

; Britten
9. 3 The Symphony Orchestra
Tintagel Bax
9.20 Peter Pears (tenor)
9.30 Book Shop (NZBS)10. O Highlights from Opera
80.90 Close down

TH iddAMILTON,,.7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
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7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-
dock)
9.30 Donald Peers (vocal)9 The Melachrino Strings
10. 0 Honor Bright
10.15 Gut of the Shadows
10.30 /’retty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Delia of Four Winds
41. 0 Accordionists All
11.15 Song Parade ‘

41 Christmas Shoppers’ Session-30
(Noeline Smillie)es Art. Mooney and his Orchestra42.0 Musical Mailbox: Matamuta
p.m. For the Farmer: Waikato
Newsletter, by Jack Aylesbury

SS Meredith Seandal15 Voices in Harmony
.30 From the Films45 Songs of the Islands
r*) Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Women’s Organisation News; Overseas
News; Cookery Nook with Mrs. Adam;
Frenchman’s Creek; Talk: Stories of
Paul Harel
3. 0 Indian Summer
3.30 The Country Doctor3.45. Waltz Songs4.0 Suite No. 2 in C, Op. 5
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4.45 Musical Comedy Gems

3
Tchaikovski

5. 0 Rod Craig
5.15 Tunes of Today
5.45 Alias Jane Morgan6. 0 The Ink Spots
6.15 Space Pirates
6.30 Singing Strings45 Strict Tempo Tunes7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 ‘The Golden Fool
8. 0 Symphonic Suite of Music by Kern
8.15 ERNIE SMITH (piano)
Sophisticated Lady Elfington
The Warsaw Concerto Addinsell
Cheek to Cheek es

Sleepy Lagoon Coates
Exactly Like You |

. (Studio)
8.30 Inspector West
9. 4 Hungarian Dances
9.30 Death Takes Small Bites
10. O Marches of the Grenadier Guards
10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. 0 Hammond Qrgan Solos
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: iiome Science
Talk; Meeting People
11.30 Celebrity Artists
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 The Ink Spots, Harry Horlick andCarmen Cavallaro3.0 Primo Scala’s Banjo and Accordion
|
Band
3415 Classical MusicThe Four Seasons Vivaldi
4. 0 Violin Virtudsi with Piano Inter-
ludes
-4.30 Music Hall Variety
5. 0 Tunes for Tiny Tots
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Perry): Quiz; Story: The Gentle Lion
5.45 Memories of the Thirties
6. 0 String Serenade (VOA)
6.45 Reminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam
7.11 Talks: The Care of Pets, by R. W.
Roach; Building Your Own-Points for
House Builders, by J. Doolan
7.30 Musical Journeys by Oscar Natzka
7.43 Shirley Abicair (BBC)
8. 0 Play: Business is Business, by
Lance Sieveking (NZBS)
9.30 Dead Silence (BBC)
10..0 Canadian Concert (CBC)
10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.30 Morning Star: Nicola Rossi-Lemeni
(bass)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service40.30 Concerto for You (to be repeated
| from 2YD at 9.0 on Thursday)
-11..0 Women’s Session: Gardening forthe Busy Housewife, by G. Phillips:
Home Science Talk
11.30 Cavalcade of Music: Mantovani’s
Orchestra, with Rawicz and Landauer
2. 0 p.m. Music by Rimsky-KorsakovOverture: Kussian Easter Festival
Suite: Tsar Saltan
Capriccio Espagnol

3. 0 The Strange House of GeoffreyMarlowe :

3.18 Strauss Waltzes played by Sam
Freed’s Orchestra
3.30 Music While You. Work4. 0 Dead Silence (BBC)
4.30 Ambrose’s Orchestra and Vera Lynn(vocal)
5. 0 Accordion Club

5.15 Children’s Session: The Game’s the
Thing; Story for Little Ones
5.45 Latin Patterns
6. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report
7.15 Farm Session: \Weekly Newsletter;
General Treatment of Dogs, and DogTrials, the last of five interviews with
Bert Ellis, of Dairy Flat (NZBS); War-
ren Johnston talks about Gorse Control;
Land and Livestock: Farming News fromBritain
7.45 Focus on Film
8.15 sidney Toreh’s Orchestra
8.30 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
9.15 Discussion: The Peaceful Uses of
Atomic Energy, by a panel of N.Z. andAmerican Experts (NZBS)
9.45 The Grenadiers on Parade: TheBand of H.M. Grenadier Guards
1 O Pan Terry’s Orchestra10.24 The Marion MePartland Trio10.4 Eddie Gordon's All Stars11.2 Close down

WELLINGTON660 ke.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Conéert
6. O Dinner Musie
~ Se Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau (bari-tone) and Gerald Moore (piano)
Song Cycle: The Maid of the Mill

Schubert8.15 The Amateur Theatre: The Ama-teur Theatre Movement in Great Britain,the first of a series by Frances Mac-
Kenzie, Head of the British Drama
League Training Department (NZBS)8.30 Music by Netherlands ComposersThe Hague Residential Orchestra
Ricercare Andriesson
La Sirene Voormolen
Divertimento Badings(Radio Nederland)

9. 0 Isaat Stein (violin) and AlexanderZakin (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in D Minor, Op. 108

Brahms
The Philharmonia String QuartetPg: in F, Op. 59, No. 4 Beethoven10. What is the Law? No Reference
is to Any Living Person, one in
a series of talks by A. G, Davis, Pro-fessor of Law at Auckland University
College (NZBS) ‘

10.20 ‘The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra, With Margaret Ritchie (soprano)
A Pastoral Symphony

Vaughan Williams41. 0 Close down

2Y) WELLINGTON,
7. O p.m. The Amazing Oscar Hammer-stein
7.30 Hawaiian Chants: Al Keloha Perry’s
Singing Surfriders
7.45 Piano Highlights:Lparclay

Allen»
8. 0 Continental Cocktails
8.15 Intimate Artistry: banana Hock-
ridge
8.30 The N.Z. Hit Parade (to be re-
peated from 2YA on Wednesday at 3.30)
9. 0 Microphone Musieals
9.30 The Devil’s Holiday70. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

QXG 010 GISBORNE, |.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)
House of Conflict
The Caravan Returns
Out of the Shadows
A Place of Honour
Music While You Work
Close down
p.m. Teatable TunesEast Coast Quiz
Rhythm Interlud
Deadly Nightshad '
Tudor Princesslake Reynolds and his Orchestra
Radio Roundabout
Dad and Dave
William Flynn Show
Gems from the Operas
Record Review: A monthly pro-

Paamme of new releasesClose down
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
Sy only)7. 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
2. Correspondence School Session
GAT Kindergarten Session1.30 Cavalcade of Music (not 1YZ, 2YZ)
2. 0 Lunch Programme
2.33 p.m. Christchurch Wool Sale Report
.30 London News
.40 Christchurch Wool Sale Report
.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ).0 National Sports Summary3 Overseas and N.Z. News
"Grick— Scoreboard: M.C.C. vy. Queenslandou0 ag TS News = and 4YZ)
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